AMERICAN LIGHTING
11775 East 45th Avenue
Denver, CO 80239
Phone (303) 695-3019
Fax: (303) 695-7633
Ship Via: None
PO Number: SEAS - Cristal - LS-MS-24
Quote #: 2365189

USA,
City of Fort Bragg
Munoz, Cristal
416 N. Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA 95437
USA
Price Adj Price Qty Extended Price
Ship To:Bill To:
Discount % Unit
$520.65 $520.65  2.00 $1,041.30 1 LS-MS-24-BK:  330' LT STRG,MED BASE,2' SCKT
SP,SUSPENDED SCKT,BL
 0.00 Each
$157.40 $157.40  14.00 $2,203.60 2 PS14-E26-WW:  PREM LED S14
LAMP,TRANSPARENT GLASS,1.4W,120V,E26,
 0.00 BX25
$146.80 $146.80  2.00 $293.60 3 LS-CABLE-500:  500' SPOOL OF 1/8" CABLE
FOR BULK CGLS INSTALL
 0.00 Each
$31.65 $31.65  2.00 $63.30 4 LS-LOCK-4:  BAG OF 4 1/8" CABLE LOCKS, USE
WITH LS-CABLE-500,CGL

E
LI
G
H
T
ST
RI
N
G
MEDIUM BASE (E26) cTUVus LISTED ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Rating
LS2-M-24-48-BK 48 ft 24 24 in Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 TUV
LS2-MS-24-48-BK 48 ft 24 24 in Suspended 25W per socket IP64 TUV
MEDIUM BASE (E26) ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Rating
LS-M-24-100-BK 100 ft 50 24” Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 N/A
LS-M-24-BK 330 ft 165 24” Non-suspended 25W per socket IP64 N/A
LS-MS-24-100-BK 100 ft 50 24” Suspended 25W per socket IP64 N/A
LS-MS-24-BK 330 ft 165 24” Suspended 25W per socket IP64 N/A
600W Max (48ft) / 1250W Max (100ft) / 1800W Max (330ft)
1200W Max (48ft)
CANDELABRA BASE (E12) BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Rating
LS-C-12-BK 330 ft 330 12” Non-suspended 10W per socket IP64 N/A
1200W Max (330ft)
INTERMEDIATE BASE (E17) BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH SOCKETS SOCKET SPACING SOCKET TYPE MAX WATTAGE IP RATING Rating
LS-I-15-BK 330 ft 264 15” Non-suspended 10W per socket IP64 N/A
1200W Max (330ft)
* All LS products are non-rated. 100ft lengths include 120V plug + terminated end. 330ft Bulk reels include bare wire lead + bare wire tail.
* LS2 interconnectable kits are cTUVus Listed for wet location use; safety rating is void if product is cut. LS2 kits include 120V male plug + female socket.
* All LS products are non-rated. 330ft Bulk reels include bare wire lead + bare wire tail.